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List of selected candidates for 2" round presentation scheduled to be held on 31-January 2025 (Friday) at GGSIPU, East Delhi
Campus, Surajmal Vihar, Delhi.

Theme SDI-001: Devising Innovative Solutions to Alleviate Traffic Congestion in Delhi with special focus on parking and traffic
rule compliance

S. No. Name -
Registrat [Name - First |Middle Name - Last
ion ID Name Name Name Email Address Team Name
1 165 Rishav Kumar krishav929@gmail.com Changemakers
2. |150 Kshitij Dahiya kshitij261006 @gmail.com Recursive Coders
3. |92 Somya somyapremil2@gmail.com Mind Melder's
4. 328 Ayusha Sagar sagarayusha@gmail.com JAM BUSTERS
5. 280 Nitesh Agarwal musicniteshagarwal@gmail.com IMPACT
6. 215 Arnav Bhatnagar |arnavbhatnagar2004@gmail.com Tech-Titans
7. 145 PRAJWAL prajwalj2006 @gmail.com INNOVATIVE CHALLENGERS
8. 202 Ishita Bhargava ishitabhargava832@gmail.com INNOVISION
9. 32 Aryan Kumar Jha aryanjhaop@gmail.com Arcane
10. |27 Dikshant Tayal Dikshanttayal@gmail.com Code For Cause
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11. |34 Sanjana Sharma 05117711622_ml@vips.edu Technocrats
12. {130 Latika Singh latikaksingh@gmail.com Creative Designer
13. |123 Ansh Dhingra anshdhingra6827 @gmail.com EvolvAl
14. |54 Naman Jain namanjain1093@gmail.com Ideation Crew
15. |136 Prince Kumar Prajapati pkprajapati7402@gmail.com Krypto Etox
16. {209 Mayank Kumar Jha mayankjha2525@gmail.com Tec Innovators
17. agampreet
176 kaur kaur agamcollege@gmail.com Pixel
18. |168 Krish Arya krisharya2k5@gmail.com Mobility Mavericks
19. |172 Parth Verma parthverma291@gmail.com Tech_Strings
20. |108 Kishan Kumar kishankr2613@gmail.com Dronacharya
21. |155 Arman Singh armansr205@gmail.com Brogrammers United
22. |218 Md Salik Inam salikinam@gmail.com The Ideators
23. |105 Ravi Garg ravigargrud@gmail.com Smooth Operators
24. |72 Harshit prajapati pharshit503@gmail.com alstorm
25. |728 Krishan Mohan krishanmohanself2005@gmail.com |Tech Titans
26. |764 Lalit Mohan Saini lalitsaini66622 @gmail.com SyncShift
27. 1933 Harsh . harsh-ug24@nsut.ac.in Route masters
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S. No. Name - [Name- Email Address

Registrat|Name - Middle [Last

ionID First Name |Name Name Team Name
1. 9 Latisha Saxena latishasaxena@gmail.com Clean earth crew
2. 74 Mimansha Jha mimansha.jhaaa@gmail.com Swachh Sankalp
3. |85 Aryan Singh Thakur iamaryan721@gmail.com KRCHE College
4. 104 Priya Gupta priyagupta31908@gmail.com Amateurs Techies
5. 109 Manas Singh manas.rajput.2005@gmail.com Karna
6. (118 Sonakshi Sutradharsonakshi.s1512 @gmail.com Dilli Dynamics
7. 124 Aafia Igbal aafiaigball7@gmail.com Brogrammers
8. 139 Ritik Kumar  [Gupta devit3900@gmail.com D-core
9. 163 Aastha Poswal aasthaposwal4259@gmail.com Green Techies
10. |211 Riddhi Sharma Riddhil57btcseai24@igtuw.ac.in Seraphina
11. |275 Anukriti Yadav kritiy2005@gmail.com The Trailblazers
12. |287 Shreyas Aryan ishreyas4567 @gmail.com THE INCREDIBLES
13. (319 Dhruv Basia basiadhruv@gmail.com HashCats
14. |390 Teena Singh teenasingh4640@gmail.com Team Devious
15. |404 DEV GROVER dev.6618241622@ipu.ac.in QUAD SQUAD
16. (455 Tanishka Bhatti  tanishka205btcseai24@igdtuw.ac.in Innovators' Nexus
17. |461 Yashaswi Goel yashaswigoel21@gmail.com Mighty Maitians
18. |468 Priyanshu Pathak priyanshupathak_23ce096@dtu.ac.in Shunya
19. |469 Shreya Vats vats.shreya21@gmail.com Team GreenQuest
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20. |481 Karan Kumar  karan.kumar.imi23@nsut.ac.in Finobadi - Zero Waste Bharat
21. |503 Avaneesh Singhal avaneeshsinghall3@gmail.com vasudhaVidyut

22. (519 Amrit Preet Kaur amritpreetk973@gmail.com Ctrl Intelligence

23. (529 SAISHA VERMA  saishal8lbtcse24@igdtuw.ac.in EcoSphere Engineers
24. |533 Adarsh Kumar  adarsh.mca23@gmail.com Bro Code

25. |538 Mehak Dogra mehak075bteceai23@igdtuw.ac.in  EcoVisionaries

26. |597 Pushpender Singh singhpushpender6387@gmail.com Malaai

27. (627 Akanksha Maurya akankshaO10Obtcse24@igdtuw.ac.in  The green team

28. |650 Sakshi Tiwari  sakshiO15bteceai2l@igdtuw.ac.in TEAM NIRMAL SANKALP
29. [654 Harjas Kaur harjas039bteceai22 @igdtuw.ac.in Panchtantra

30. |731 Dishita Pokharna dishitapokharna@gmail.com Trashformers

31. |741 Mimansa Chhabra mimansa.chhabra3011@gmail.com THOUGHTFUSION

32. |742 Kanika jhamb  kanika083btcse23@igdtuw.ac.in EcoVision

33. |841 Neha Nagar  nehaadityanagar@gmail.com Carbon Cutters
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Theme SDI-003 : Crafting Sustainable Solutions for Cleaner, Healthier Air in Delhi
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Registration Name -

ID

958
762
720
432
429
384
357
355
332
298
253
217
210
195
193
183
171
95

Name -
Middle

First Name Name
Aarohi
Aashi
Keshav
Piyush
kashish
Mayank
Chhavi
Arnav
Lavanya
Niza
Ayush
Khushi
Sahil
Hiya
Samar
Kamal Nayan
Komal

Vamika

Name - Last
Name
Chadha
Jain

Sharma

jain
Agarwal
Bansal
Mittal
Saxena
Garg
Kumar
Bindal
Khan
Wadhwa
Jaryal
Makharia
Pathak
Arya

Email Address
aarohi003btcseai23@igdtuw.ac.in
aashij971@gmail.com
keshav19033091@gmail.com
piyushgotye@gmail.com
jkashish873@gmail.com
mayank.indial110@gmail.com
chhavibansal512@gmail.com
2711arnav@gmail.com
lavanyasaxena01012000@gmail.com
nizagarg_23ecl43@dtu.ac.in
ayush51501kumar@gmail.com
kbclg0013@gmail.com
sahilkhan66x@gmail.com
hiyawadhwal9@gmail.com
samarjaryal59@gmail.com
kamalmakharia4d@gmail.com
pathakkomal04@gmail.com
zestful.zealot@gmail.com

Team Name
SheCodes
IdeaGen

Code Crusaders
Green Minds
Clean Air Crusaders
Shakti Kavach
Haze Hackers
D.A.G

Hack & Crack
Saans

Brahma Prakash
BreathEasy
ROBO MECH X-5
CodeX

Team Paradox
Team Astitva
MAKSQUARE
VernalVayu
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19. 94 Manan Gakkhar gakkhar.mananll@gmail.com Code Crafters

20. 93 Ashish . am8447805677 @gmail.com GreenPole Innovators
21. 44 Pranshu Khandelwal pranshukhandelwal320@gmail.com BlackSpade Motorcorp
22. 13 Sudhanshu Kumar delhi.sud2004@gmail.com JIVOT

23. 242 Ishaan Arora ishaana612@gmail.com Air Forge

24. 399 Muskan Poddar muskanpoddar59204@gmail.com ATMOSPHERE MONITORING SQUAD
25. 415 Bhavleen Kaur bhavleen0102 @gmail.com NextGen Makers

26. 419 ISHA VERMA isha069btcseai23@igdtuw.ac.in Innoverse

27. 454 Vansh Sharma sharmavansh1857@gmail.com KRANTI

28. 555 VISHAL Rawat vishalrawatalO@gmail.com we five

29. 612 Anushka Raghuvanshi anushkaraghuvanshi2572@gmail.com Alpha

30. 834 Kanishka . kanishka062btit24 @igdtuw.ac.in Tech Divas
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Theme SDI-004: Maximizing Water Efficiency: Making Every Drop Count in Delhi

YOUTH FOR CHANGE

S. No. Name - Name - |Name -
Registration |First Middle |Last
ID Name Name |Name Email Address Team Name
1. (993 Vanshika Chhabra |vanshika230btcse24@igdtuw.in Neer Naaris
2. (978 raj salonia |empirelrajl@gmail.com team byte
3. |962 Harshit prajapati |pharshit503@gmail.com AQUAGAURD
4. |947 iAkshaansh Veer workwakshaansh@gmail.com TEAM PRAVARTAK
5. (943 Garv Anand garvanand03@gmail.com Pravartak
6. |909 Wagqar Akhtar syed.waqgar.akhtar08 @gmail.com Hydro Heroes
7. 892 Aditya Gupta adigupta7122@gmail.com Nexus
8. |870 Mehar Kapoor |meharkapoor7@gmail.com Tech Geeks
9. |835 Rohit Rawat rohitrawat.mca24@bvicam.in Techbiz
10. (795 Srida Agarwal |srida.neeraj@gmail.com Aquanauts
11. (738 Varun Gupta 15varungupta@gmail.com Phoenix
12. |696 Sarthak Sahu sarthaksahu813@gmail.com Viksit Bharat @2047
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13. (668 Kaashvi Gupta kaashvigupta62073@gmail.com The Mavericks

14. |665 Avwal Kaur avwal038btcse23@igdtuw.ac.in PataNhi

15. (622 Kritika Goswami |kritikagoswami4711@gmail.com AquaProbe

16. (610 Nancy . nancyl27btcse24@igdtuw.ac.in Achievers(IGDTUW)
17. (596 Gopal Vashistha |gopal9b10061@gmail.com Delta Runners

18. (518 Ishani Bhushan [ishanipriyankal977@gmail.com Water Guards

19. (500 Shanvi . shanvi057btaiml23@igdtuw.ac.in Aqua Innovators

20. |465 ADITYA KUMAR [|adityakumar200424@gmail.com AMV WATER SYSTEM
21. (430 Bhavika Arora bhavikaarora2005@gmail.com SmartScape

22. |406 Naman Batra naman.batra.ug23@nsut.ac.in H20 Heroes

23. |281 Annapurna Adhikari |adhikariannapurna2201@gmail.com|WaterWise

24, 1263 Aayush Sinha aayushsinhal72@gmail.com SmartFlow Innovators
25. |192 Priyanshi Bothra priyanshibothra753@gmail.com Team Synapse

26. |175 Parth Verma parthverma291@gmail.com Tech_Strings

27. |167 Jasnoor Kaur jasnoorkaur971@gmail.com Aqua Innovators

28. |115 Kritika Singh kritikaO65bteceai24@igdtuw.ac.in {404 _Found
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Theme SDI-005: Creating a Safer Delhi for Women: Strengthening Law and Order for Inclusive Urban Safety

S. No Registration|Name -
ID First Name |Name - Middle Name |Name - Last Name [Email Address Team Name
1 1002 Sahana Aggarwal sahana.agg05@gmail.com Code Catalysts
2 976 Anusha Arora aroraanusha2006@gmail.com Team Aarini
3 957 smriti sinha 03317716023 visi@vipstc.edu.in  |Geek Girls
4 921 Sidhant Malik sidhant.malik2094@gmail.com Team DSA
5 899 Harleen Kaur Kaur hk22.work@gmail.com Sanrakshan
6 744 Manish Kumar manishkumar995852@gmail.com |Shield for She
7 716 Pranjal Jain prettypeppa809@gmail.com Brain Brew Crew
8 693 Neha Saini nehasaini209857 @gmail.com Disha
9 667 Manvi Singhal singhalmanvil206 @gmail.com Empower Code
10 256 Aaliyah B Husain hsaaliyah@gmail.com KawKaw
11 230 Mehak Agarwal mehakagarwal360@gmail.com Cinque
12 214 Pranay Rajvanshi pranayforeverything@gmail.com part time students
13 148 Chirag Kaushik kaushikchirag187@gmail.com Sashakt
14 144 Avani Sehgal avanisehgal22 @gmail.com MBCL
15 117 Keshav Gupta gk80942214@gmail.com Guardian Angels
16 107 Aaryan Kumar im.aaryan69@gmail.com Binary-Byte
17 70 Rohandeep Singh rohandeep512@gmail.com Kalpana
18 62 KUMARI KASHISH SINGH kashish2392004 @gmail.com CODE FUSION
19 59 Aashi Goel aashi25goel@gmail.com The Jugadu Geeks
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20 23 Kritka . govyalkritikall6e@gmail.com code hunters
21 459 Shubhika Sinha dr.asinha@ce.du.ac.in Team Abhaya
22 353 Mohammad Saad mohammadsaad7011@gmail.com |Delta 5

23 544 Annanya Gera annanyagera@gmail.com CODING DONUTS
24 143 Aryan Kumar aryan172961742@gmail.com SheHaven

25 730 Yashna Verma yashnaverma06@gmail.com Abhya

26 971 Sneha Meerwal snehameerwal_23ec202@dtu.ac.in |Avinya

27 903 Chitranshu Mahaur chitranshumahaur2004@gmail.com|Metamorph
28 890 Aradhana Dash aradhana.d1005@gmail.com Nexus

29 641 Dhwani Sharma dhwani020btmae23@igdtuw.ac.in |FemForce

30 81 Vinayak Shukla vinze200410@gmail.com Tech Troupes

Presentation Guidelines:

Students are required to present their idea before evaluation team on 31 January 2025 (Friday) at GGSIPU East Delhi Campus, Surajmal Vihar, Delhi. The

guidelines are as follows:

PwWNPRE

All the team shall be allowed to present their presentation in 15 minutes.
Team may present their software/hardware demo before evaluation team.
All the team members must wear formal dress during the presentation.

All the team members must bring their institute/University I-card/fee receipt/exam I-Card.



